
 

 
 
TRANSMISSION & LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT                    No         :    4 0 1 3 0 9 
89 DIRRAHIOU AND KIFISSOU STR.,                              
104-43 ATHENS - GREECE                                                   DATE     :  30-07-2013 
TELEFAX : 2105192326     
                                                                                           OBJECT      :  INSULATING GLOVES 
                                                                                                                    
Information :  I. ANDRIOPOULOU                                                                
Telephone   : 210  5192607 
Email: i.andriopoulou@admie.gr  

Proposals are hereby requested for the materials described herein below in accordance with the Purchasing Regulation of 
the IPTO SA (published in the Government Gazette, Folio  No 767/B/23.6.2000 ) E.U. directive 17/2004 and the attached 
Special and Bidding and Contractual Terms.  
ΙΤΕΜ 
No 

 

IPTO’ s 
CODE 

NUMBER 

QUANT
ITY 

UNIT  
DESCRIPTION 

 
 
 
1α 
1β 
2 α 
2 β 
3 α 
3 β 
3 γ 
 
4 
 
5 
 
6 α 
6 β 
6 γ 
 
7 
 
8 
 
9 
 
10 α 
10 β 
 
11 
 

 
 
 

831009070 
831009081 
831000387 
831000162 
831000338 
831008775 
831008787 

 
831004551 

 
831005877 

 
831008465 
831009007 
831009019 

 
831009251 

 
831000417 

 
831008167 

 
831000111 
831000112 

 
831008179 

 

 
 
 

79 
81 
12 
3 

14 
36 
30 

 
24900 

 
20 

 
1110 
1490 
1460 

 
14200 

 
50 

 
2100 

 
195 
205 

 
1550 

 

 
 
 

pair 
» 
» 
» 
» 
» 
» 
 

» 
 

» 
 

» 
» 
» 
 

» 
 

boxies 
 

pair 
 

» 
» 
 

» 
 

REQUISITION DAPM –00186/21-06-2013 
BUDGET 126.390,00.-EURO  

Group 1  
Insulating gloves, class 00, Νο 9 
Insulating gloves, class 00, Νο 10 
Insulating gloves, class 02, Νο 11 
Insulating gloves, class 02, Νο 12  
Electricians Overgloves Νο 9 
Electricians Overgloves Νο 10 
Electricians Overgloves Νο11  
Group 2  
Protective gloves made from textile and leather contents Νο 9-10- 11 
Group 3   
Metal Mesh Gloves 
Group 4  
Protective industrial leather gloves Νο 9 
Protective industrial leather gloves Νο 10 
Protective industrial leather gloves Νο 11  
Group 5  
Disposable gloves against chemical hazards  
Group 6  
Protective gloves against fuel oils, PVC 
Group 7  
Protective gloves against organic solvents 
Group 8  
Protective gloves made from textile and nitrile Νο 10 
Protective gloves made from textile and nitrile Νο 11  
Group 9  
Gloves with high protection against cold 
 

CLOSING DATE  OF THE BID  
 
DATE : 26-09-2013 
HOUR : 10:00AM 
OPENING OF BIDS WITH THE 
PRESENCE OF THE  BIDDERS 

MARKING OF THE ENVELOPES :  
 
OFFER OF THE INQUIRY: 401308 
OBJECT  : INSULATING GLOVES 
DATE      : 26-09-2013 
HOUR     :  10:00AM 

For further information apply to :   89, DIRRAHIOY  & KIFISSOU   OFFICE No 414  PHONE No 210 5192607 
For technical information apply to : 210 5192210 5192480 -210 3492502 (κος ∆ΕΥΤΟΣ – κος ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ) 
FORM D3/30.10.2000 

 
 


