



ΑΔΜΗΕ

TRANSMISSION & LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
89 DIRRAHIOU AND KIFISSOU STR.,
104-43 ATHENS - GREECE
TELEFAX : 2105192326

No : 401309

DATE : 30-07-2013

OBJECT : INSULATING GLOVES

Information : I. ANDRIOPOULOU
Telephone : 210 5192607
Email: i.andriopoulou@admie.gr

Proposals are hereby requested for the materials described herein below in accordance with the Purchasing Regulation of the IPTO SA (published in the Government Gazette, Folio No 767/B/23.6.2000) E.U. directive 17/2004 and the attached Special and Bidding and Contractual Terms.

ITEM No	IPTO' s CODE NUMBER	QUANT ITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION
				<u>REQUISITION DAPM -00186/21-06-2013</u> <u>BUDGET 126.390,00.-EURO</u>
1α	831009070	79	pair	<u>Group 1</u> Insulating gloves, class 00, No 9
1β	831009081	81	»	Insulating gloves, class 00, No 10
2 α	831000387	12	»	Insulating gloves, class 02, No 11
2 β	831000162	3	»	Insulating gloves, class 02, No 12
3 α	831000338	14	»	Electricians Overgloves No 9
3 β	831008775	36	»	Electricians Overgloves No 10
3 γ	831008787	30	»	Electricians Overgloves No11
4	831004551	24900	»	<u>Group 2</u> Protective gloves made from textile and leather contents No 9-10- 11
5	831005877	20	»	<u>Group 3</u> Metal Mesh Gloves
6 α	831008465	1110	»	<u>Group 4</u> Protective industrial leather gloves No 9
6 β	831009007	1490	»	Protective industrial leather gloves No 10
6 γ	831009019	1460	»	Protective industrial leather gloves No 11
7	831009251	14200	»	<u>Group 5</u> Disposable gloves against chemical hazards
8	831000417	50	boxies	<u>Group 6</u> Protective gloves against fuel oils, PVC
9	831008167	2100	pair	<u>Group 7</u> Protective gloves against organic solvents
10 α	831000111	195	»	<u>Group 8</u> Protective gloves made from textile and nitrile No 10
10 β	831000112	205	»	Protective gloves made from textile and nitrile No 11
11	831008179	1550	»	<u>Group 9</u> Gloves with high protection against cold

CLOSING DATE OF THE BID

DATE : 26-09-2013
HOUR : 10:00AM
OPENING OF BIDS WITH THE PRESENCE OF THE BIDDERS

MARKING OF THE ENVELOPES :

OFFER OF THE INQUIRY: 401308
OBJECT : INSULATING GLOVES
DATE : 26-09-2013
HOUR : 10:00AM

For further information apply to : 89, DIRRAHIOY & KIFISSOU OFFICE No 414 PHONE No 210 5192607
For technical information apply to : 210 5192210 5192480 -210 3492502 (κορ ΔΕΥΤΟΣ – κορ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ)
FORM D3/30.10.2000